Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

KG 4-

Grand Total 59 1.513 112,513.9

6 

0.00 6,171.

44-

106,342.52 3,487.18 3,487.18 113,316.88 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

6,171.44-

0.12 

113,317.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Seventeen Rupees Only ]